
Good Morning,
New content for this week is:

Madison Calendar                           2/15/16
VDOE Commissioner Meeting    2/8/16

Have a great week!
Jim Molloy
Madison TV
http://madisonnh.peg.tv

Day Start Day Start End Duration Program Episode

Mon 2/15/2016 9:00:19 9:04:06 0:03:47 Flags

Mon 2/15/2016 9:04:06 9:04:31 0:00:25 Director Add

Mon 2/15/2016 9:04:31 10:35:33 1:31:02 Selectmen Meeting 26-Jan-16

Mon 2/15/2016 10:35:33 10:52:16 0:16:43 School Board 1-Feb-16

Mon 2/15/2016 10:52:16 12:23:11 1:30:55 School Board Deliberative Session 1-Feb-16

Mon 2/15/2016 12:23:11 14:37:49 2:14:38 Zoning Board of Adjustment 20-Jan-16

Mon 2/15/2016 14:37:49 15:40:28 1:02:39 Solid Waste Action Committee 21-Jan-16

Mon 2/15/2016 15:40:28 16:15:28 0:35:00 Planning Board 3-Feb-16

Mon 2/15/2016 16:15:28 17:31:35 1:16:07 Madison Energy Advisory Board 21-Jan-16

Mon 2/15/2016 17:31:35 19:08:14 1:36:39 VDOE Commissioner Meeting 8-Feb-16

Mon 2/15/2016 19:08:14 20:39:16 1:31:02 Selectmen Meeting 26-Jan-16

Mon 2/15/2016 20:39:16 20:42:50 0:03:34 Madison Calendar 15-Feb-15

Mon 2/15/2016 20:42:50 20:59:33 0:16:43 School Board 1-Feb-16

Mon 2/15/2016 20:59:33 22:30:28 1:30:55 School Board Deliberative Session 1-Feb-16

Mon 2/15/2016 22:30:28 23:46:35 1:16:07 Madison Energy Advisory Board 21-Jan-16

Mon 2/15/2016 23:46:35 0:38:01 0:51:26 Conservation Commission 4-Feb-16

Tue 2/16/2016 0:38:01 3:50:09 3:12:08 Maadison Annual Town Meeting 14-Mar-15

Tue 2/16/2016 3:50:09 4:25:09 0:35:00 Planning Board 3-Feb-16

Tue 2/16/2016 4:25:09 6:01:48 1:36:39 VDOE Commissioner Meeting 8-Feb-16

Tue 2/16/2016 6:01:48 7:32:50 1:31:02 Selectmen Meeting 26-Jan-16

Tue 2/16/2016 7:32:50 7:36:24 0:03:34 Madison Calendar 15-Feb-15

Tue 2/16/2016 7:36:24 9:07:19 1:30:55 School Board Deliberative Session 1-Feb-16
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